
HORST RADIOHORST RADIO
1 : 200
Elevation 1 - d1

EAST FACADE

SOUTH FACADE

WEST FACADE

NORTH FACADE

HORST RADIO, A MUSIC MARVEL IN BINCKHORST, THE HAGUE. WITH THE 
RECOGNISABLE RADIO TOWER IT IS HARD TO MISS WHEN BEING IN THE 
BINCKHORST. THE DISTINCTIVE PATHWAY WILL LEAD YOU THROUGH A 
VARIETY OF BARS, MUSIC VENUES, PARKS AND OTHER VISITORS THAT 
LOVE MUSIC.

INTERACT, PLAY, LEARN, BUT MOST IMPORTANTLY ENJOY THE SPACE.
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PIP ENTRANCE

HORST VENUEENTRANCE

APPROACH FROM PARK

APPROACH SUPERNOVAWEGAPPROACH FROM CITY

APPROACH FROM BINCKHORST

CONNECTIONCONNECTION



APPROACH FROM BINCKHORST

IMPRESSIONIMPRESSION

FOYER SECTION

MAIN VENUE

JAZZ VENUE

STREET ACTIVATION



Jazz venue 

Music school & studios

Music venues

Performance spaces

Back of house

Public outside spaces

PROGRAMPROGRAM
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1:1000 SECTION



V1.

V2.

V3.

V4.

V1. V2.

V3. V4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.

5.

1. 
22/14 MM SPRUCE CLADDING
20/60 MM BATTENS
VAPOUR BARRIER
300 MM ISOLATION WITH 30/600 TIMBERFRAME CONSTRUCTION
10 MM PLYWOOD
60 MM SOUND INSULATION
300/600/600 FELT FOR SOUND ABSORBTION
2.
22/14 MM SPRUCE CLADDING
20/60 MM BATTENS
70 MM INTEGRATED GUTTER
150 MM THERMAL INSLUATION
80 MM GLUED LAMINATED TIMBER
110 MM CAVITY
60 MM STUD CONSTRUCTION WITH SOUND ISOLATION
ACCOUSTIC PANELS
3.
INTEGRATED GUTTER SYSTEM
4.
22/14 MM SPRUCE CLADDING
20/60 MM BATTENS
150 MM THERMAL INSULATION
50 MM GLUED LAMINATED TIMBER
5.
300/500 MM GLUED LAMINATED TIMBER BEAM

ELEVATION 1:25

HORIZONTAL SECTION 1:25

JAZZ SECTIONJAZZ SECTION
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V5.

V6.

V7.

V5.

V6.

V7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.

1. 
INTEGRATED BLINDS
2.
DETACHED ROOF FOR SOUND INSLUATION
3.
PARTY WALL
80 MM CLT
2X 15 MM GYPSUM FIREBOARD
30 MM SOUNDINSLUATION
2X15 MM GYPSUM FIREBOOARD
50 MM ROCKWOOL
80 MM CLT
4.
STRAVIBASE SPRINGBOX
DETACHEDFOUNDATION
PRESTRESSEDSUPPORT WITH STEEL SPINGS
2-5,5 HZ

SCHOOL SECTIONSCHOOL SECTION

1:5

1:5

1:5

ELEVATION 1:25
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+ 4200
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+ 11000



V6.

V7.

H1.

V6. V7. H1.

1.

2.

3.

1. 
300X300 MM RECYCLED STEEL TILE CLADDING 45°
30/30 BATTENS
INTEGRATED GUTTER SYSTEM
VAPOUR BARRIER
150 MM THERMAL INSULATION
200 MM GLUED CROSS LAMINATED TIMBER STRUCTURE
2.
INTEGRATED GUTTER IN COLUMN WITH WOOD FINISHING
3.
INTEGRATED GUTTER MID ROOF
4.
WOOD FIXED WINDOW FRAME

4.

PERFORMANCE SECTIONPERFORMANCE SECTION

1:100 PARK SECTION

1:5 1:5 1:5

1:25

ELEVATION 1:25

HORIZONTAL SECTION 1:25

0
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CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION



COLONNADECOLONNADE

PARK

ROOFTOP WALK

COLONNADE

RAINY DAY

FOYER ENTRANCE

MAIN VENUE

- IN SITU CONCRETE FOUNDATION
- PREFAB CONCRETE U BLOKS

- PIPING SYSTEM

1.
2.
3.

4.

1. STEEL POST
2. ANCHORS
3. CONNECTOR SCREWS
4. WOODEN BEAM 300 X 150

2000 

COLLONADE STRUCTURE


